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What is wedi?
wedi Fundo® Shower System - Premium Quality and Maximum Performance in Almost All Situations

Major Benefits:
	� Internally waterproof core materials and installation assembly system. 
	� An array of sizes, designs, and product options for creative and complex layouts. 
	� Fastest route to tiling and/or flood testing. 
	� Modular assembly reduces errors and speeds up installation. 
	� With easy and versatile-to-use wedi® Fundo Click and Seal® drain technology. 
	� High point-load-resistant shower base surfaces allowing for use of large or small 

format tile and stone. 
	� Sealant applied seams to avoid build up at installation seams. 
	� High strength tile underlayment with best-in-industry tile bond surface. 
	� Covered by wedi’s Warranty options up to the unique Limited Lifetime Warranty. 
	� Full service and support in the field. 
	� Made in the U.S.A. and Germany.

Major Benefits:
	� Waterproof sheet membrane based shower system – quick to roll out and install. 
	� Actively waterproof seams and transitions with wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL instead of thinset.
	� Lightweight, flexible, easy to transport.
	� Available with a Bonding Flange Drain (BFD) option for use in mortar bed showers. 

	� Fully integrated and waterproofed drain that connects to ABS, PVC, Cast iron  
and Copper waste pipes. The S-DRY™ drain is designed with a low profile installation 
depth of 3/4 in. to avoid floor joists running close to the waste pipe lines. The installer 
can work from the surface to make the connection to the waste pipe which is cut flush 
with the subfloor surface. 

	� High point load resistant shower base surfaces allowing for use of large or small 
format tile and stone. 

	� S-DRY™ surface membrane is the shower base’s primary waterproofing and bond 
surface, but it is adhered to the foam core with S-DRY™ SEAL providing a secondary, 
waterproof layer. 

	� Covered by wedi’s Warranty options up to the unique Limited Lifetime Warranty. 
	� Full service and support in the field. 
	� Made in the U.S.A.

                            Shower System - Membrane Based Speed & Value for Installation over Existing Substrates

wedi® Vapor 85 Steam Shower System - Designed for Steam Shower and Steam Room Applications

Major Benefits:
	� Rated for residential, commercial, and continuous use steam shower and steam 

room applications. 

	� 100% internally waterproof, with surface applied vaporproofing on steam positive 
side that protects the underlying construction against moisture damage and 
mold growth. 

	� Lightweight, easy and clean to cut and customize. 

	� Covered by wedi’s Warranty options up to the unique Limited Lifetime Warranty. 

	� Full service and support in the field. 

	� Made in the U.S.A.
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wedi® Pro-Preparation & Installation System - Premium Quality Installation Materials for All Applications

PRO-SET™ Major Benefits:
	� Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ shower systems and over wedi Fundo® and wedi® 

Building Panel cementitious surfaces. Available in white color.
	� Optimized for securing large and heavy porcelain and natural stone tile using up to 3/4 inch 

square notch trowels.
	� Optimized non-sag properties for clean and efficient workflow.
	� Creamy and smooth consistency for great haptics and workability.
	� Easy to handle and spread using a variety of tile trowels.
	� 3-hour pot life.
	� Meets ANSI A118.4, ANSI A118.11, and ANSI A118.15.
	� Supports and completes a 15-Year Limited and Lifetime-Limited PRO warranty installation
	� Made in the U.S.A. 

wedi, pronounced “vee-dee”, is the 
expert brand known for making the 
ultimate shower system for over 40 
years. In our Batavia, Illinois factory, 
and our German factory we proudly 
make best-in-class shower systems 
including premium performance 
shower systems like wedi Fundo® 
and other designed-for-value shower 
systems like wedi® S-DRY™ which help 
you cater to specific project situations 
or different customer budgets.

wedi® shower systems help you build 
great custom tiled showers and wet 
rooms using everything you need from 
wedi® whether you renovate or build 
from scratch, we have the proven, 
tested and certified products that 
work best with the different substrates, 
options, challenges or budgets 
you have.   

All our shower systems help you 
waterproof your shower design and protect your construction against mold, and they allow you to save time and add quality to your 
project. The wedi® systems are supported under wedi’s meaningful warranty including up to a Lifetime Limited Warranty option for 
homeowners, and our team of technicians is always close by to help and provide the industry’s most hands-on service programs.   

wedi Corporate Office 1160 Pierson Drive
Batavia, IL 60510

www.wedicorp.comPhone: 847-357-9815 Email: info@wedicorp.com

S-DRY™ SEAL and wedi Joint Sealant Major Benefits:
	� Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ shower systems and wedi Fundo® and wedi® Building 

Panel system installations.
	� Designed for long-term and lasting performance in wet and alkaline environments.
	� Designed for fast cure and high early/green strength.
	� Solvent and PVC free. 
	� Made in the U.S.A. 
	� Extreme adhesion strength plus flexibility to manage substrate and finish stresses better 

while providing waterproofing.

3



Contents 

Step 1: Choose your 
shower floor products

Step 2: Choose your  
shower wall products

Step 4: Choose your 
shower installation 
accessory products

Step 3: Choose your 
shower upgrades

Step 5: Choose your 
shower finishes products

wedi Fundo® Shower Bases 
wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases
wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases
wedi Fundo® Shower Extensions & Shower Ramp
wedi Fundo® Curbs, Curb Caps

wedi® Building Panels
wedi® Vapor 85 Building Panels

wedi® Shower Seats 
wedi® Shower Seats & Benches
wedi® Shower Niches

wedi® Joint Sealant
wedi® Sealant 620
Sealant Accessories
wedi® Subliner Dry
Subliner Dry Accessories

wedi® Fasteners 
wedi® Curbless Shower Recess Kit
wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® Drain

5-6
7-8
9-10
11
12

13
14

15
16-17
18

19
19
19
19
20

21
22
22

4

32
34

wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases, Shower Curbs, Extensions
Bonding Flange Drain (BFD)

We have arranged this content so you can choose all products needed for the wedi Fundo® 
or                        shower installation using our wedi® in 5 steps selection process:

wedi Fundo® Drain Covers (Point Drain Covers)
wedi® Linear Drain Covers
wedi® Shower Niche Shelves

23-24
24-27
28

  wedi Fundo®  

35
35

wedi® S-DRY™ Membranes
wedi® S-DRY™ BOARD

35
36

37

wedi® S-DRY™ Inside & Outside Corners
wedi® S-DRY™ Installation Accessories:  
Pipe Collars, Tape, PRO-SET™, SEAL
wedi® S-DRY™ Installation Accessories: 
Pipe Kits, Drain Cover Supports, Drain Replacement Kit, 
Height Adjustment Kit

38 wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Covers (Point Drains) / Finishes

Kits wedi Fundo® Shower Kit
wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Kit
wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Kit
wedi® Building Panel Kits

28-29 
29 
30
30

31 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Kits

See wedi Fundo® shower upgrades that also can be 
used with wedi® S-DRY™ products.



Drain Cover Height  
Adjustment Kit

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® Drain 

Product Image Item # Dimensions Retail Price / Piece 

US9100001 36 in. x 36 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $477.50

US9100002 36 in. x 48 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $637.02

US9100004 36 in. x 60 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $714.66

US9100005 36 in. x 72 in. x 2 in. - Off-Center Drain $915.65

US9100006 36 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $915.65

US9100017 42 in. x 42 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $623.20

US9100007 42 in. x 60 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $890.13

US9100008 42 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $1,062.41

US9100003 48 in. x 48 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $848.65

wedi® Shower Bases are needed for the shower floor and offer a prefabricated, consistent slope to the integrated wedi® drain, and are 100% 
waterproof and mold-resistant. The bases are quick and easy to install, and come in a variety of sizes and designs. They can be cut on the 
project site to fit tightly into custom areas, and have a connection area for a wedi Fundo® Shower Curb.

Product Order Information

36“
60“

36“
72“

42“42“

42“
60“

   wedi Fundo® Shower Bases 

36“36“

 Additional add-ons sold separately: wedi Fundo® Drain Covers. 

 Shower bases made in Germany and the U.S.A.

All wedi Fundo® Shower Bases include a wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® Drain 
Kit and a Drain Cover Height Adjustment Kit. For more details on these items, 
please review their product page.   

36“
48“

13 3/4“ 36“

72“

42“
72“

48“
48“

What is in the box?

More options on next page
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



   wedi Fundo® Shower Bases 
Product Image Item # Dimensions Retail Price / Piece

US9100009 48 in. x 60 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $1,017.75

US9100010 48 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $1,220.87

US9100014 48 in. x 84 in. x 2 in. - Center Drain $1,423.99

US9100011 60 in. x 60 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $1,271.92

US9100012 60 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/2 in.  - Center Drain $1,526.09

US9100015 60 in. x 84 in. x 2 in. - Center Drain $1,780.26

US9100016 72 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/2 in. - Center Drain $1,831.30

60“
84“

72“
72“

48“
60“

48“
72“

48“

84“

60“
60“

60“
72“

Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view 
complete and current 
step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos
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 wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases 
What is in the box?

Drain Cover Height  
Adjustment Kit

wedi® Fundo Click 
and Seal® Drain 

wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases are needed for the shower floor and offer 
a prefabricated, consistent slope to the integrated wedi® drain, and are 100% 
waterproof and mold-resistant. The bases are quick and easy to install, and 
come in a variety of sizes and designs. They can be cut on the project site to fit 
tightly into custom areas, and are often used with wedi® S-DRY™ membrane at 
floor transitions. 

wedi Fundo® Curbless shower bases are a patented low profile 3/4” thin at the 
perimeter which makes them ideal for recessing them into a suspended plywood 
subfloor creating a flush to the floor transition typical for curbless or barrier free 
entry shower designs. Consider using with wedi® Curbless Shower Recess Kit to 
professionally create a recess in a standard plywood subfloor situation.

Installation at a glance
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

US9200006 42 in. x 42 in. x 3/4 in. - Off-Center Drain $773.15

42“42“

Product Image Item # Dimensions Retail Price / Piece

US9200001 36 in. x 48 in. x 3/4 in. - Center Drain $757.19

US9200003 36 in. x 60 in. x 3/4 in. - Center Drain $903.95

US9200007 36 in. x 60 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $903.95

36“
48“

36“
60“

36“
60“

11 1/4“

US9200002 48 in. x 48 in. x 3/4 in. - Center Drain $1,009.24

US9200004 48 in. x 60 in. x 3/4 in. - Center Drain $1,263.41

48“
48“

48“
60“

US9200009 60 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $1,895.11

US9200010 72 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $2,273.71

60“
72“

72“
72“

US9200008 48 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $1,515.45

US9200005 60 in. x 60 in. x 3/4 in. - Center Drain $1,579.26

60“
60“

72“
48“

 Drain cover sold separately.         Made in U.S.A.



  wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases 

Installing the wedi® Curbless Shower Recess Kit (sold separately) and wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base / Kit. 

To make preparation for a wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Kit installation much easier and safer, we offer the wedi® Curbless Shower Recess Kit. 
This installation kit is designed to help you recess a wood floor between existing floor joists (2 x 10 joists or engineered joists spaced 16 inches o.c.) 
without the need to sister these joists with more 2 x 6, or other wood framing material. The bracket system connects, carries, and supports the 
recessed wood along floor joists; along the surrounding subfloor (not recessed) and the sides of the shower where the wood meets the framing 
bottom plates. Ensure the general subfloor construction, before installing the wedi® system, meets current IRC requirements for structural 
construction, meets dead and live load minimum requirements, and has a deflection potential of less than L/360. Once the wedi® bracket system 
is installed, and the recessed floor is in place, all requirements will be met or exceeded.

Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view complete and 
current step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos
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Product Image Item Name Length × Width × Height Channel Length Fits with Item # Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo®  

Linear Shower 
Module 32”

32 in. × 5 3/4 in. 
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 in. 27 19/32 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear Drain 
Covers and Frames in 27 inch 
length. 

US9320001 $381.79

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Module 36”

36 in. × 5 3/4 in.   
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 in.

31 1/2 in.
wedi Fundo® Linear Drain 
Covers and Frames in 31 inch 
length. 

US9320003 $424.33

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower 
Module 42”

42 in. × 5 3/4 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 in.  

35 7/16 in.
wedi Fundo® Linear Drain 
Covers and Frames in 35 inch 
length. 

US9320004 $451.98

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Module 48”

48 in. × 5 3/4 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 in. 

43 19/64 in.  
wedi Fundo® Linear Drain 
Covers and Frames in 43 inch 
length. 

US9320002 $477.50

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Shower 
Module 54”

54 in. x 5 3/4 in. 
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 in. 

43 19/64 in. wedi® Linear Drain Covers and 
Frames in 43 inch length. US9320005 $530.67

wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases are needed for the shower floor and offer a prefabricated, 4-way consistent slope to the integrated wedi® drain 
and a level perimeter thickness, and are 100% waterproof and mold-resistant. The bases are quick and easy to install, and come in a variety of sizes 
and designs. They can be cut on the project site to fit tightly into custom areas, and have a connection area for a wedi Fundo® Shower Curb.

 Additional add-ons sold separately: wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers and Linear Drain      	
      Cover Frames. 

 Shower bases made in Germany and the U.S.A.

All wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases include a wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® 
Drain Kit. For more details on these items, please review their product page.   

What is in the box?

wedi® Fundo Click 
and Seal® Drain 

Product Image Item # Dimensions Channel Length Fits with Retail Price / Piece

US9310001 36 in. x 60 in. x 2 in. 43 19/64 in. wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers and 
Frames in 43 inch length. $946.49

US9310002 48 in. x 60 in. x 2 1/2 in. 27 19/32 in. wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers and 
Frames in 27 inch length. $1,264.47

US9310003 48 in. x 72 in. x 2 3/8 in. 43 19/64 in. wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers and 
Frames in 43 inch length. $1,517.58

60“

30“

36“
6“

48“

24“

60“
8“

30“

24“

72“

36“

48“
8“

36“

 wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases

When paired with a wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Extension, wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Modules create a shower base featuring a one-way 
slope with close to wall drain placement. Both the module and extension are 100% waterproof and mold-resistant. 

  wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Modules & Shower Modules Extensions

 Additional add-ons sold separately: wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers. 

 Shower bases made in Germany and the U.S.A.

All wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Modules include a wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® 
Drain Kit. Extensions are sloped 2.1%. For more details on these items, please 
review their product page.   

What is in the box?
wedi Fundo® Linear 
Shower Modules

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Shower Extension

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® Drain 

48“

24“

24“
2 7/8“

5 3/4“

42“

21“

21“
2 7/8“

5 3/4“

36“

18“
18“

2 7/8“

5 3/4“

32“

16“
16“

2 7/8“

5 3/4“

Shower Extensions

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

54“

27“
27“5 3/4“2 7/8“



Installing a wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Module with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Extension.

Installation at a Glance:

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower 
Extension 42”

66 3/4 in. x 42 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 - 2 3/16 in. – wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 

Module 42” US9330004 $785.91

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Extension 48”

66 3/4 in. x 48 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 – 2 3/16 in. – wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 

Module 48” US9330002 $902.89

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Extension 54”

66 3/4 in. x 54 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 - 2 3/16 in. – wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 

Module 54” US9330005 $1,009.24

66 3/4“
1/2“

48“

66 3/4“
1/2“

42“

Product Image Item Name Length × Width × Height Channel Length Fits with Item # Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Extension 32”

66 3/4 in. x 32 in. 
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 - 2 3/16 in. – wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 

Module 32” US9330001 $668.93

wedi Fundo®  
Linear Shower  
Extension 36”

66 3/4 in. x 36 in.  
Height/Thickness: 1 3/8 - 2 3/16 in. – wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 

Module 36” US9330003 $690.20
66 3/4“

1/2“

36“

66 3/4“
1/2“

32“

54“

1/2“

66 3/4“

Scan code to view complete and 
current step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos

10

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



Product Image Item Name Item # Width x Length x Thickness Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo®  
Shower Extension 
24” x 48”

073783528 24 x 48 in. sloped 1/4 in./ft
Sloped extensions for use with wedi Fundo® 

Shower Base adding 24 inches of sloped surface 
along one 48 inch long side

$281.82

wedi Fundo®  
Shower Extension 
12” x 72”

US3000036 12 x 72 in. sloped 1/4 in./ft 
Sloped extensions for use with wedi Fundo® 

Shower Base adding 12 inches of sloped surface 
along one 72 inch long side

$250.18

wedi Fundo®   
Curbless Shower 
Extension 
12” x 60”

US3000035 12 x 60 in. sloped 1/4 in./ft
Sloped extensions for use with wedi Fundo® 

Curbless Shower Base adding 12 inches of sloped 
surface along one 60 inch long side

$239.28

wedi Fundo®   
Shower Corner
Extension

US3000053
16 1/2 x 16 1/2 x 1 13/16 in. 
sloped min. 1/4 in. /ft. (2.1%) 

Sloped corner extension for use with wedi Fundo® 

Shower Base adding 12 inches of sloped surface 
on two sides (total square size 16 1/2 in. x 16 1/2 
in.)

$233.96

wedi Fundo®  
Curbless Shower 
Corner Extension

US3000052 16 1/2 x 16 1/2 x 1 1/16 in. 
sloped min. 1/4 in. /ft. (2.1%)

Sloped corner extension for use with wedi Fundo® 

Curbless Shower Base adding 12 inches of sloped 
surface on two sides (total square size 16 1/2 in. x 
16 1/2 in.) 

$223.70

 wedi  Fundo® Shower Extensions & Shower Ramp

72“
12“

60“
12“

12“

16 1/2“ 16 1/2“

12“

12“

16 1/2“ 16 1/2“

12“

 wedi® Extension Panels are installed with wedi® Joint Sealant.  wedi® Extension Panels are made in Germany.

48“ 24“

Attaching wedi® Extension Panels to a wedi Fundo® Shower Base.
Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view complete and 
current step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos

Product Image Item Name Height x Width Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo® Shower Ramp 16” x 60”*
16 in. x 60 in., 
sloped 1 1/2 in.  
to 1/4 in. 

073736517

Sloped and waterproof ADA compliant 
tileable Ramp providing 16 inches of sloped 
surface along a 60 inch width of a shower 
entry ramp design 

$317.98

wedi® Shower Ramp

16“

60“

 * ADA compliant. Made in Germany.

11

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

In addition to customizing our shower bases by cutting them down and re-creating the 1/2 inch channel, wedi® also has extension panels and 
pre-made corner extension panels to extend the shower base. If one extension panel isn’t large enough, you can use multiple extension panels to 
achieve the desired overall shower base size. You can use extension panels on one side of the wedi® shower bases or multiple sides. The extension 
panels are all pre-sloped 1/4 inch per foot in one direction. When extending the shower floor on two or more adjacent sides of the shower base, please 
use our prefabricated corner extensions (or use straight extensions connected at 45 degrees in the corner) to give the surface slope proper direction 
and to avoid uneven connections between extensions.



wedi® curbs and shower ramp are available in several options for shower entry designs where transitions are required, and can be installed with wedi 
Fundo® shower bases as well as conventional mortar bed systems. Waterproof and versatile, wedi® curbs and ramps may be tiled before glass doors, 
glass panels, or even glass blocks are installed. Epoxy glue is recommended instead of screw fasteners when installing into wedi’s solid foam curbs. 
Optionally, you can use our wedi® Shower Curb AT which features an integrated and centered anchor track (AT) made from solid PVC where fasteners 
can safely anchor into the curb. All wedi® curb options except wedi® S-DRY™ Curbs and wedi® Curb Caps, which work in combination with 2 x 4 framing 
support, are slightly sloped to direct water towards the drain of the shower. All wedi® curbs can carry a weight of 280 lbs./ft. minimum once tiled. 
When using the wedi® Shower Ramp instead of a curb, please note its design is ADA compliant featuring a slope of 1 ½ inch down to ¼ inch, and it
can be installed using similar installation steps as used with wedi® curbs: the installation to the floor is made using thinset tile adhesive such as wedi® 
PRO-SET™ and with wedi® Joint Sealant applied continuously in between tight connections to the shower base, wall and bathroom floor underlayment. 
Additional sealant is applied over these seams, 1 inch wide on either side of the seam, and is spread flat with a putty knife.

  wedi Fundo®
  Curbs, Curb Caps 

Product Image Item Name Height x Width x Length Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 60” 5 1/8  x 4 1/2 x 60 in. US3000039 Sloped and pre-made curb for use with wedi® 

Shower Bases $129.21

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 96” 5 1/8 x 4 1/2 x 96 in. US3000041 Sloped and pre-made curb for use with wedi® 

Shower Bases $191.21

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 
Lean 60”

3 1/2 x 2 x 60 in. US3000038 Sloped and pre-made curb for use with wedi® 
Shower Bases $68.17

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 
Lean 96”

3 1/2 x 2 x 96 in. US3000040 Sloped and pre-made curb for use with wedi® 
Shower Bases $109.84

4 1/2“

5 
1/

8“

60“

5 
1/

8“

96“

4 1/2“

2“

3 
1/

2“

60“

3 
1/

2“

96“
2“

 wedi® Shower Curbs are installed with wedi® Joint Sealant.

wedi® Shower Curbs

wedi® Shower Curb AT (Anchor Track) 

Product Image Item Name Height x Width x Length Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 
AT 60”

5 1/8 in. x 4 1/2 in.  x 60 in. US3000048 Sloped and pre-made curb with integrated glass 
door anchor track $176.01

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb 
Lean AT 60”

3 1/2 in. x 2 in. x 60 in US3000049 Sloped and pre-made curb with integrated glass 
door anchor track $130.22

5 
1/

8“

60“

4 1/2“

3 
1/

2“

60“

2“

 ��wedi® Shower Curb AT with integrated and coated PVC core anchor strip (centered; 2 in. wide by 3/8 in. thick). Integrated anchor strip allows fastener attachment (glass panel tracks/door 
units). Sloped on top surface.  Made in U.S.A.

wedi® Shower Curb Cap

 �Installation over 2x4 wood construction. CAUTION: Do not allow Glass Door Assembly to penetrate Curb Cap. These units are not sloped on top surface. Tile or stone cover must be sloped to safely move 
water in direction of shower drain.

Product Image Item Name Height x Width x Length Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb Cap 
60”

5 in. x 4 5/8 in. x 60 in. US3000008 Curb cap with exterior dimensions to finish and 
waterproof over wooden curb constructions $121.02

wedi Fundo® 
Shower Curb Cap 
96”

5 in. x 4 5/8 in. x 98 7/16 
in. US3000010 Curb cap with exterior dimensions to finish and 

waterproof over wooden curb constructions $169.89

60“

4 5/8“
5“

4 5/8“
5“

98 7/16“
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 Made in U.S.A.



Item Name Main Application Quantity Per 
Packaging Unit Item # Retail Price 

Per Panel
Retail 
Price ft

wedi® Building Panel 
24”x48”x1/8”

Backsplash, tub decks, floors, 
under mosaic strips in field tile 
designs 10 panels/box US8000006* $42.43 $5.30 

wedi® Building Panel 
32”x48”x1/2”

Wall panel 5 sheets/box US8000032 $46.46 $4.35 

wedi® Building Panel 
36”x60”x1/2”

Wall panel 50 panels/pallet US8000017 $66.25 $4.42 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1/4”

Tub decks, floors, with electric 
radiant heat 25 panels/pallet US8000013 $92.42 $4.62 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1/2”

Wall panel 50 panels/pallet US8000014 $88.16 $4.41 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1/2”

Wall panel, aligns with 
5/8 in. drywall 4 panels/box US8000011 $104.85 $5.24 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1/2”

Wall panel, aligns with 
5/8 in. drywall 50 panels/pallet US8000021 $104.85 $5.24

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x3/4”

Floor panel, aligns with wedi 
Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases to 
create extension to bathroom floor 4 panels/box US8000018 $111.65 $5.58 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1”

Wall panel, lines up with 
floated walls 4 sheets/box US8000022 $122.57 $6.13

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x1 1/2”

Constructing benches, floors to 
line up with wedi Fundo® Shower 
Base into bathroom 2 sheets/box US8000019 $143.09 $7.15 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x60”x2”

Constructing benches and 
suspended seats, freestanding 
walls and partitions 2 sheets/box US8000020 $154.94 $7.75 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x96”x1/2” Wall panel 4 sheets/box US8000010 $145.91 $4.56 

wedi® Building Panel 
48”x96”x1/2”

Wall panel 50 sheets/pallet US8000015 $142.72 $4.46 

wedi® Building Panel
48”x96”x2”

Constructing benches and 
suspended seats, freestanding 
walls and partitions 12 sheets/pallet US8000016 $256.83 $8.03 

Installation at a Glance:

Applications:

Installing wedi® Building Panels - Use wedi® Joint Sealant in between connections of wedi® Building Panels in a system installation and apply additional 
wedi® Joint Sealant over all seams and spread flat using a putty knife. Cut wedi® Building Panels cleanly and safely using a straight edge and utility knife.

As tub surrounds, the panel 
can be notched out to 
integrate with a tub flange 
for a safe, sealed, plumb 
and square connection 
where the tub transitions 
into the wall.

In showers on walls or 
ceilings and other surfaces 
except the floor, they 
provide tiling substrate 
and waterproofing all in 
one product and 
installation step.

Seamlessly integrate with 
wedi® Shower Niches or 
Benches made from wedi® 
Building Panel.

Over concrete subfloors.

On countertops. To build custom shower benches.

Under mosaic accent 
strips and bands to 
create a flush transition 
to wall tile.

With electric floor warming systems. To create a heat 
break and insulate from cold subfloors.

wedi® Building Panel
Tile Electric Heating

Substructure

Over wooden subfloors.

Tile

 * Made in Germany.

  wedi® Building Panel 

 wedi® Building Panels made in U.S.A.

 wedi® Building Panels are installed with 
      wedi® Joint Sealant and wedi® Fasteners.

wedi® Building Panels can be purchased in 
individual quantities at wedi® retailers. 

  wedi® Building Panel 
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wedi® Building Panels are made using the latest 
manufacturing technology and highest-quality 
materials. They are waterproof, lightweight, easy 
and clean to cut, are incredibly strong, and bond 
extremely well for use with any thinset mortar 
application. The wedi® Building Panel can be tiled 
with ceramic, glass, or stone in all sizes, from mosaic 
to large format tiles. Large and thin tiles especially 
benefit from the durability, and the exact, even 
surface wedi® Building Panels provide. wedi® 
Building Panels can be used on framed walls, 
over floors, wall ceilings, countertops or to create 
custom shower niches, seats or benches. 



wedi® Vapor 85 is a special tile backer board system designed and made for premium performance in steam shower and steam room installations.
Its design is based on the original wedi® Building Panel which provides the strength and tile load capability as well as the lightweight and clean 
handling and easy cutting process. wedi® Vapor 85 features an additional vapor barrier membrane pre-applied by wedi® on the vapor facing side of 
the panel. wedi® Vapor 85 will transition in 2026 to feature a blue vapor barrier facing and we are launching wedi® S-DRY™ tape and S-DRY™ SEAL 
which can be used to treat seams and penetrations in steam room applications. During that transition you may still use wedi® Subliner Dry Sealing 
Tape applied with either wedi® Sealant 620 or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.

 wedi® Vapor 85 Building Panels 

Product Image Item Name Item # Width x Length x Thickness Unit Main Application Retail Price per Panel / Kit

wedi® Vapor 85 48”x96”x1/2” US8000026 48 in. x 96 in. x 1/2 in. 50 Panels/Pallet Vaporproof tile backer 
board $286.07

wedi® Vapor 85 Fastener 
Patch Kit US5000089 3 x 3 in. squares 100 Pieces/Kit

100 ct fastener patch 
kit for Vapor 85 
installations

$25.79

 wedi® Vapor 85 Building Panels and wedi® Vapor 85 Fastener Patch Kits made in U.S.A.

Install the wedi® Vapor 85 panels to framing using wedi® washers without tabs and by covering all seams and fastener locations with wedi® S-DRY™ 
SEAL and S-DRY™ tape and Vapor 85 Fastener patches. (Optionally you may still use wedi® Subliner Dry sealing tape and wedi® sealant 620 to treat seams 
but wedi® will retire these two products by the end of 2026 and replace the application with S-DRY™ tape and S-DRY™ SEAL, two locally made products)

Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view 
complete and 
current step-by-step 
installation manuals 
and videos

Below the installation procedure shown with first generation Vapor 85 boards (grey surface) and seams/fasteners sealed with wedi® Subliner Dry and 
wedi® Sealant 620). These materials and their installation process remain approved. First and current generation Vapor 85 boards and Subliner Dry tape/ 
membranes can also be installed in combination with wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.
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wedi® Shower Seats
wedi’s prefabricated shower seats are much easier and faster to install than metal tray or concrete seats, bond well to thinset mortar and are 
100% waterproof due to the extruded polystyrene closed-cell foam core. wedi’s prefabricated suspended corner seats do not require additional 
blocking installed in the framing, and the mounting brackets and their fastening points are hidden from water exposure and are fastened into 
existing wall studs.

 wedi®  Shower Upgrades

 Shower seats made in Germany.

Both sizes of wedi® Shower Seat include wedi® Joint Sealant, 
self-adhesive fiberglass mesh tape, screws and mounting 
brackets. Seats can carry up to 350 lbs of weight once installed.

What is in the box?

wedi® Joint Sealant

wedi® Mesh Tape

wedi® Screws
wedi® Shower Seat 
Mounting Brackets

Product Image Item Name Length × Width × Height Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Shower Seat M 19 x 19 (wall sides) x 4 in. US3000001 Wall suspended Corner Seat 19x19 (wall sides) x 
24 1/16 (across front) x 4 inch thick $239.28

wedi® Shower Seat L 24 x 24 (wall sides) x 4 in. US3000002 Wall suspended Corner Seat 24x24 (wall sides) x 
33 15/16 (across front) x 4 inch thick $269.06

24“ 24“

33 15/16“

4“

19“ 19“

24 1/16“

4“

Install the wedi® Shower Seat to the shower wall and to the mounting brackets provided in the box using wedi® Joint Sealant. Prior to tiling, apply the 
self-adhesive wedi® mesh tape which is also provided in the box.

Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view 
complete and current 
step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos
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 wedi® 
 Shower Upgrades

wedi Fundo® Shower Bench Kits
These Benches are assembled using wedi® Joint Sealant to safely adhere the bench parts to the floor, walls and in between parts. With floor-mounted 
benches, the sloped shower floor substrate usually creates a gap between the bench and the floor which can be sealed with wedi® Joint Sealant, 
or wedi® S-DRY™ tape and S-DRY™ SEAL, or they can be closed with thinset mortar in wedi® shower installations which already form a waterproofed 
surface beneath and behind the bench.

wedi® Shower Bench Kits include all pieces necessary to assemble a 
complete bench, ready for installation into your shower design. 

What is in the box?

 wedi® Shower Bench Kits are made in U.S.A.      

wedi® Joint Sealant

Corner Putty Knife

Product Image Item Name Length × Width × Height Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Shower  
Corner Bench 
Kit 16”

16 x 16 (wall sides) x 20 in. US3000054 Floor mounted triangle corner shower bench kit $165.20

wedi® Shower  
Corner Bench 
Kit 24”

24 x 24 (wall sides) x 20 in. US3000055 Floor mounted triangle corner shower bench kit $216.83

wedi® Shower  
Bench Kit 48” 48 x 16 x 20 in. US3000056 Floor mounted rectangular shower bench kit $289.10

16
“

16“

20“

24
“

24“

20“

16“48“

20“

Attaching a wedi® Shower Bench Kit to a wedi® Building Panel on a shower wall. 

Installation at a Glance:

 wedi® Shower Bench Kits are installed with wedi® Joint Sealant.

Scan code to view 
complete and 
current step-by-step 
installation manuals 
and videos
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 wedi®
  Shower Upgrades

Product Image Item Name Width × Height x Depth Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Sanoasa® Shower 
Bench 4 47 1/4 x 3 1/8 x 15 in. US3000000 Wall suspended shower bench with sloped 

seat surface $513.66
47 1/4“

15“
3 1/8“

wedi Sanoasa® Shower Benches
The pre-sloped premium benches attach to shower wall and floor surfaces using wedi® Joint Sealant. With all floor mounted options, the sloped 
shower floor forms a gap in areas where thin-set can be used as a filler, and mesh tape is applied over the thin-set or floor to create a reinforced seam 
that does not require waterproofing if installed over a wedi® Shower Base or system.

 Sanoasa Shower benches made in Germany.

 Shower bench made in Germany.

This suspended seat can be cut to length and can carry up to 500 lbs of 
weight once tiled including on its bottom surface. A minimum tile size of 
4 x 4 inches should be used for safe performance.

What is in the box?

What is in the box?

wedi® Sanoasa Bench 
Mounting Brackets

wedi Sanoasa® Shower Benches include all pieces necessary to assemble 
a complete bench, ready for installation into your shower design. 

wedi® Joint Sealantwedi® Mesh Tape

wedi® Joint Sealant

wedi® Mesh Tape & Screws
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Product Image Item Name Width × Height x Depth Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi Sanoasa®  
Shower Bench 2 M

≈ 35 3/8 x 18 x 15 in. 72 degree 
front/ top angled transition US3000044 Shower Bench with sloped seat surface 

and angled design $784.84

wedi Sanoasa® Shower 
Bench 2 L

≈ 47 1/4 x 18 x 15 in. 72 degree 
front/ top angled transition US3000045 Shower Bench with sloped seat surface 

and square design $928.41

wedi Sanoasa®  
Shower Bench 3 M

≈ 35 3/8 x 18 x 15 in. 72 degree 
front/ top angled transition 
rounded with 2 inch radius to 
fit most penny round tiles and 
other mosaic tiles

US3000046 Shower Bench with sloped seat surface 
and rounded design $784.84

wedi Sanoasa® Shower 
Bench 3 L

≈ 47 1/4 x 18 x 15 in. 72 degree 
front/ top angled transition 
rounded with 2 inch radius to 
fit most penny round tiles and 
other mosaic tiles

US3000047 Shower Bench with sloped seat surface 
and rounded design $928.41

18“

15“

47 1/4“

72°
2“ radius

47 1/4“

72°

18“

15“

35 3/8“

72°

18“

15“

18“

15“

35 3/8“

72°
2“ radius



Shelves, included with some shower niche models, can be placed where they best fit the design, adhered with wedi® Joint Sealant,
and tiled directly. For an upgraded shower niche shelf in glass, stainless steel or matte black, please see page 28.

 wedi  Shower Niches

Product Image Item Name Width × Height x Depth Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x8"

12 x 8 x 3 1/2 in. (internal)  
16 × 12 x 4 in. (external) 1 pc US3000004

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 8 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D)

$89.12

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x12"

12 x 12 x 3 1/2 in. (internal) 
16 × 16 x 4 in. (external) 1 pc US3000005

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 12 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D)

$91.99

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x18"

12 x 18 x 3 1/2 in. (internal)  
16 × 22 x 4 in. (external) 
includes removable shelf

1 pc US3000007

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 18 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D) and with one removable and tileable 
2 inch shelf 

$115.28

 
wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x24"

12 x 24 x 3 1/2 in. (internal) 
16 × 28 x 4 in. (external) 
includes removable shelf

1 pc US3000248

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 24 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D) and with one removable and tileable 
2 inch shelf 

$147.29

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x26"  
CAT

12 x 26 x 3 1/2 in. (internal) 
16 × 30 x 4 in. (external) 
includes removable shelf; 
peaked top

1 pc US3000016

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 26 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D) and cathedral peaked top and with 
one removable and tileable 2 inch shelf 

$132.14

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x28"

12 x 28 x 3 1/2 in. (internal) 
16 × 32 x 4 in. (external)  
includes removable shelf

1 pc US3000051

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 28 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D) and with one removable and tileable 
2 inch shelf 

$152.02

wedi® Shower 
Niche 12"x38"

12 x 38 1/4 x 3 1/2 in. (internal) 
16 × 42 x 4 in. (external) 
includes 2 removable shelves

1 pc US3000024

Tileable niches for recess into shower walls with 
interior niche dimensions of 12 x 38 1/4 x 3 1/2 in. 
(W x H x D) and with two removable and tileable 
2 inch shelves 

$206.58

16“

16“

16“

12“

16“

22“

16“

28“
42“

16“

16“

30“

16“

32“

Tileable and waterproof shower niches for fast and clean integration into shower wall assemblies.
Installation at a Glance:

Scan code to view complete and 
current step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos

 �Installation into cavities of 16 inch o.c. framed walls made from 2 x 4’s.   Made in U.S.A.
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wedi® Sealant Gun

Product Image Item Name Usage Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Sealant Gun Used to evenly disperse Joint Sealant. 1 pc US5000019 For cartridge and sausage 
sealant. $83.11

wedi® Sealant  
Gun Tip Replacement tips for sealant gun. 10 pcs/

box US5000020 Replacement nozzle tips 
(hard-plastic). $4.17

 Made in Taiwan.

wedi® Corner Putty Knife

Product Image Item Name Usage Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Corner 
Putty Knife

Used to spread Joint Sealant evenly and 
into corners/seams. 1 pc US5000044 For application of wedi® 

sealants over corner seams. $4.17

 Made in U.S.A.

  Installation Accessories
wedi® Joint Sealant

Product Image Item Name Usage Amount / Optional or Needed Contents Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece 

wedi® Joint 
Sealant Cartridge

Approximately 1.2 oz. per ft2 of wedi® 
building panel on walls covers your needs 
for shower wall, base and curb installation; 
Prefabricated modules and design upgrades 
may require additional wedi® Joint Sealant. 

10.5 oz.
12/case
full cases  
only US5000013

10.5 oz cartridge of SMP 
hybrid sealant to 
waterproof and connect
wedi® assemblies 

$24.78

wedi® Joint 
Sealant Sausage

Approximately 1.2 oz. per ft2 of wedi® 
building panel on walls covers your needs 
for shower wall, base and curb installation; 
Prefabricated modules and design upgrades 
may require additional wedi® Joint Sealant.

20 oz.
20/case
full cases  
only US5000010

20 oz foil sausage of SMP 
hybrid sealant to 
waterproof and connect 
wedi® assemblies

$37.17

 �Permanently flexible, waterproof sealant and adhesive for joint treatment. Made in U.S.A.

wedi® Sealant 620

Product Image Item Name Usage Amount / Optional or Needed Contents Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece 

wedi® Sealant  
620 Cartridge

1.5 linear feet of 2 in. overlap; or flashing 
up wall per ounce. 10.5 oz. 

12/case
full cases  
only

US5000088
10.5 oz cartridge of SMP 
hybrid sealant to waterproof 
and vaporproof wedi® 
assemblies in steam rooms

$38.35

wedi® Sealant  
620 Sausage

1.5 linear feet of 2 in. overlap; or flashing 
up wall per ounce. 20 oz.

20/case
full cases 
only

US5000083
20 oz foil sausage of SMP 
hybrid sealant to waterproof 
and vaporproof wedi® 
assemblies in steam rooms

$53.46

 �Used with wedi® Subliner Dry Sealing Tape, wedi® Subliner Dry Sheet membranes, or wedi® Vapor 85 Building Panels. Made in Germany. 

wedi® Subliner Dry

Product Image Item Name Width × Roll Length Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Subliner Dry  
53 ft2 39 in. × 16 ft. (53 ft2) 1 roll US5000001 Tileable waterproof sheet 

membrane (53 ft2 roll) $119.11

wedi® Subliner Dry  
323 ft2 39 in. × 98 ft. (323 ft2) 1 roll US5000005 Tileable waterproof sheet 

membrane (323 ft2 roll) $637.02

 Made in U.S.A.

 �Installation in modified thinset tile adhesive such as wedi® PRO-SET™ and with seams overlapping at 2 inches wide or sealed with wedi® Subliner Dry Sealing Tape centered over a butted seam. 
       Overlaps or Sealing Tapes embedded in wedi® Sealant 620 or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.
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 �Also for use within wedi® Subliner Dry, wedi® Vapor 85 applications, and installs with wedi® Sealant 620 or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL for waterproof performance of seams throughout. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi® Subliner Dry Sealing Tape

Product Image Item Name Width × Roll Length Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Subliner Dry  Sealing Tape 5 in.  x 32.8 ft. 1 roll US5000002
Tileable waterproof sheet membrane 
tape (32 ft roll) $54.24

wedi® Subliner Dry Tub Tape

Product Image Item Name Width × Roll Length Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece 

wedi® Subliner Dry Tub Tape 4 3/4 in. × 11 ft. 1 roll US5000084 Waterproofing sheet membrane tape for 
tub to wall transition waterproofing $63.81

 Used with acrylic and plastic tubs and showers to waterproof tub edges without nailing flange to wall assemblies. Made in U.S.A. 

 �These can be installed in all shower and steam room installations with wedi® Subliner Dry and the wedi® Vapor 85 system. In steam room installations be sure to use wedi® Sealant 620 or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL. 
In wedi Fundo® shower assemblies and where applied over wedi® Building Panel, you may use regular wedi® Joint Sealant to install the products. Made in U.S.A.  *Made in Poland.

wedi® Subliner Dry Sealing Collars

Product Image Item Name Usage Dimensions Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece

wedi® Subliner Dry 
Pipe Seal

Flexi collar for sealing 
around 1/2 in. to 3/4 in. 
shower pipe protrusions 

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 in. 1 pc US5000033*
To waterproof shower 
head protrusions in 
shower walls

$15.95

wedi® Subliner Dry 
Mixing Valve Seal

Flexi collar for sealing 
around Mixing Valve ø 3 15/16 in. 1 pc US5000000

To waterproof mixing 
valve protrusions in 
shower walls $17.81

  Installation Accessories

 �Also for use within wedi® Subliner Dry, wedi® Vapor 85 applications, and installs with wedi® Sealant 620 or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL for waterproof performance of seams throughout. Made in U.S.A.

Product Image Item Name Usage Dimensions Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Piece 

wedi® Subliner Dry 
Inside Corner

Apply to any inside 
corner within 36 in. of 
the shower 

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 2 1/4 in.
 

2 pcs/
bag US5000007

Tileable waterproof 
sheet membrane tape 
details for construction 
inner corner areas 

$19.14

wedi® Subliner Dry 
Outside Corner

Apply to any outside 
corner within 36 in. of 
the shower; inc. between 
base & floor 

4 3/4 x 4 3/4 x 2 1/4 in. 2 pcs/
bag US5000008

Tileable waterproof 
sheet membrane tape 
details for construction 
outer corner areas 

$19.14

wedi® Subliner Dry Corners  Tileable waterproof sheet membrane tape details for construction corner areas

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.
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wedi® Fastener Kits

 �Tabbed washers provide four tabs for fast and secure placement. wedi Washers provide a solid gauge according to ISO standards and less potential for deformation. Load capabilities are independently tested. 
Made in U.S.A.

       *Count determined by weight, actual count may vary

wedi® Washer Master Pack

Product Image Item Name Diameter Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Pack 

wedi® Washer 
Master Pack 1 1/4 in. 1000 pcs US5000009 1000 ct wedi® Tab washers*  $198.76

Product Image Item Name Usage Amount   Contents Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Kit

wedi® 
Fastener Kit

Plan to use 1 wedi® screw 
and washer per ft2 of wedi® 
Building Panel 

100 wedi® Coarse Thread 
Screws 1 5/8 in. & 100 
wedi® Tab Steel Washers 

1 pc US5000070 100 ct wedi® Tab 
washers and screws $42.33

wedi® Tabless  
Fastener Kit

Use for flooring with 1/4 in. 
panel, as well as with the 
wedi Vapor 85 Building Panel. 
Plan to use 1 wedi® screw 
and washer per ft2 of wedi® 
Building Panel

100 wedi® Coarse Thread 
Screws 1 5/8 in. & 100 
wedi® Tab Steel Washers

1 pc US5000086 100 ct wedi® Tabless  
washers and screws $47.50

wedi® Screws

Product Image Item Name Length Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Pack

wedi® Screws Master Pack 1 5/8 in. 1000 pcs US5000012 1000 ct wedi® screws* $130.10

wedi® Self tapping Screws 1 1/4 in. 100 pcs US5000018 100 ct wedi® self tapping screws* $32.17

 �Phillips head; Non-Rust Screws with ceramic coating (ACQ compliant) Use Non-Rust Screws with wood or metal framing 20 gauge or lighter. For heavier gauge metal framing use Self-Tapping Screws. 
       Made in Taiwan and Vietnam. 
       *Count determined by weight, actual count may vary

  Installation Accessories
 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

 �Phillips head for wood studs, premium ceramic coating (ACQ Compliant). For installation to wooden and metal framework (20 gauge). Tabbed washers provide four tabs for fast and secure placement. wedi® 
Washers provide a solid gauge according to ISO standards and less potential for deformation. Load capabilities are independently tested. Washers made in U.S.A. Screws made in Taiwan and Vietnam. 



wedi® Curbless Shower Recess Kit

 �For a wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base up to 60 in. x 60 in. 
 in size. Can be used with 16 in. o.c. 2x10 solid joists as well as 
 engineered joists. Made in U.S.A..

 �Kit includes:
 30 × C Brackets 
 10 × Joist Brackets
 60 × Flat head Phillips wood screws
 40 × Long flat head Phillips self-drilling screws with wings 
 160 × Short flat head Phillips self-drilling screws with wings 

 For recessing single layer 23/32” or 3/4” thick plywood subfloors.

Product Image Item Name Dimensions Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Kit

wedi® Curbless 
Shower Recess Kit

5 × 5 ft. For 3/4 in. thick 
plywood. 1 pc US5000085

Bracket system to recess shower areas up to 
5x5 ft. in size in 3/4 in. plywood subfloors $615.75

Installation at a Glance:

  Drain Replacement Parts & Kits
wedi® Fundo Click and Seal® Drain

Product Image Item Name Product Information Unit Item # Description Retail Price / Kit

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® Drain 
Kit 2"

Includes drain body, sealing gasket, 
compression spacer, locking nut, 
strainer key, lubricant

1 pc US9400101 Drain unit kit for use with wedi Fundo®, wedi Fundo® 
Curbless and wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases $35.59

wedi Fundo® 
Click and Seal® 
Replacement Kit  
Copper Pipe

Includes special sealing gasket and 
compression spacer for copper  
pipe, lubricant 

1 pc US9400100 For sealing gasket connections to copper waste pipe $24.42

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® Height 
Adjustment Kit

Includes Drain Cover Extension, 
Alignment Ring 1, Snap Ring 2 1 pc 077000054

Kit to adjust height of drain covers by up to 1 1/4 
inches, allows it to rotate, and allows it to move 
laterally by 3/16 inch in all directions to adjust to the 
tile and grout layout. This kit can also be used with 
wedi® S-DRY™ shower bases and S-DRY™ BFD if 
Fundo® Drain Covers are used.

$15.26

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® Lube Kit

Includes 20 1 cc tubes of Click  
and Seal lubricant 

20 
tubes/
box

US9400001* 20 units of silicone based, synthetic wedi® lubricant for  
Click and Seal® drain installations  

$27.46

wedi Fundo® Click 
and Seal® 1 1/2 in. 
Pipe Kit

Includes a sealing gasket and a 
compression spacer 
		

1 pc US9400105
Kit to connect wedi® Fundo Click and Seal® Drain to 1 
1/2 in. waste pipes. Regular drain fits a 2 in. pipe. $40.27

 �For purchase as replacement units. wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® drains are included with individual shower bases and shower kits. wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® drain and accessories for use with wedi Fundo®, 
wedi Fundo® Curbless and wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases. Made in Portugal. *Made in U.S.A. 

Scan code to view complete and current step-by-step 
installation manuals and videos

  Installation Accessories
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



 wedi Fundo® Drain Covers (Point Drain Covers)
All wedi® Point Drain Covers are made from solid, durable American-made stainless steel with high quality finishes that resist physical and chemical 
exposure challenges commonly found in wet rooms installations. The drain covers are made for extra heavy duty traffic, laser-cut for precision and 
hand finished for safety. Color coatings are applied using premium quality PVD and ceramic coating processes. For a more custom look, you can 
choose a tileable drain cover that can be tiled with epoxy glue/adhesive or wedi® Joint Sealant. Point drain covers fit with both wedi Fundo® Shower 
Bases and wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Bases and they can also be used with wedi® S-DRY™ shower bases and wedi® S-DRY™ BFD when a S-DRY™ 
Fundo Drain Cover Support Kit is used. Installation steps can be found within the Fundo Shower Systems manuals. 

 Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Gold

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover G 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000055

Drain cover and frame made from 
stainless steel with lightly brushed/buffed 
gold finish 

$188.13

 Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Brass

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 

Drain Cover B 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000062 Drain cover and frame made from 
stainless steel with brushed brass finish  $188.13

 Made in U.S.A. 

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover C 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000054

Drain cover and frame made from 
stainless steel with lightly brushed/buffed 
chrome finish 

$188.13

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Chrome

 Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Champagne

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover CHA 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000124 Drain cover and frame made from 

stainless steel with champagne finish $187.68

 �Made in U.S.A. 

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover WHT 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000125 Drain cover and frame made from 

stainless steel with white matte finish $187.68

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover White

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Oil Rubbed Bronze

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover ORB 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in.  1 pc US1000056

Drain cover and frame made from 
stainless steel with lightly brushed/buffed 
bronze finish 

$188.13

 Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Stainless Steel

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover SS 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in.  1 pc US1000057 Drain cover and frame made from 

stainless steel with brushed finish $84.97

 Made in U.S.A. 

23

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.
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 �For use with wedi Fundo® Shower Base and wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base.
       For use with tile assemblies 3/8 in. thick. Consists of the cover and frame Made in U.S.A.

Tileable cover plate surface is elevated 1/16 in. over tile surface of a Fundo base. For a flush tile installation, 
wedi® Joint Sealant spot bonding may be used to install the tile inside the cover so height is reduced versus 
the thinset bed build up under the tile on the shower base. 

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 

Drain Cover T38 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/8 in. 1 pc US1000047 Drain cover with tile-in grate and frame made 
from stainless steel for use with 3/8 inch tile $142.51

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Tileable 3/8”

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Drain Cover MB 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 1/4 in.  1 pc US1000058

Drain cover and frame made from stainless 
steel with Matte Black finish $169.09

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Matte Black

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Shower Base & wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base. Consists of the cover and frame. Made in U.S.A. 

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Shower Base and wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base.
       For use with tile assemblies 1/4 in. thick. Consists of the cover and frame Made in U.S.A.

Tileable cover plate surface is elevated 1/16 in. over tile surface of a Fundo base. For a flush tile installation, 
wedi® Joint Sealant spot bonding may be used to install the tile inside the cover so height is reduced versus 
the thinset bed build up under the tile on the shower base. 

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Retail Price Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 

Drain Cover T14 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1000060 Drain cover with tile-in grate and frame made 
from stainless steel for use with 1/4 inch tile $142.51

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Tileable 1/4”

 wedi Fundo® Drain Covers (Point Drain Covers)

Product Image Item Name Length x Width x Thickness Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 

Drain Cover CSL 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 1/4 in.  1 pc US1000053
Drain cover and frame made from stainless 
steel with lightly brushed/buffed chrome finish 
and slotted design

$210.57

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Shower Base & wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Base. Consists of the cover and frame. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Drain Cover Chrome Slotted

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MB

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover and supports. For installation heights of between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover MB27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000082

Drain cover made  
from Stainless 
Steel with lightly 
brushed/buffed 
matte black finish 

$305.22

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover MB31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000095

Drain cover made  
from Stainless 
Steel with lightly 
brushed/buffed 
matte black finish 

$328.61

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover MB35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000102

Drain cover made  
from Stainless 
Steel with lightly 
brushed/buffed 
matte black finish 

$339.25

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover MB43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000083

Drain cover made  
from Stainless 
Steel with lightly 
brushed/buffed 
matte black finish 

$356.26

 wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Covers & Cover Frames

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover B27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000090

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
lightly brushed/buffed 
brass finish 

$334.99

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover B31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000096

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
lightly brushed/buffed 
brass finish 

$392.42

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover B35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000103

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
lightly brushed/buffed 
brass finish 

$413.69

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover B43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000091

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
lightly brushed/buffed 
brass finish 

$430.71

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover and supports. For installation heights of between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover B

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover C27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000126
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
polished Chrome finish

$324.45

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover C31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000127
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
polished Chrome finish

$380.07

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover C35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000128
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
polished Chrome finish

$400.67

wedi® Linear 
Drain Cover C43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000129
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
polished Chrome finish

$417.15

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover and supports. For installation heights of between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover C

wedi Fundo®  Linear 
Drain Cover T

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover and set of supports. For tile installation heights of between 3/16 in. to 1 in. reverse 
for thinner or thicker tile. �Made in U.S.A. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover T27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000086
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
tileable finish 

$203.39

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover T31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000097
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
tileable finish 

$222.27

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover T35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000104
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
tileable finish  

$232.90

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover T43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000087
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
tileable finish 

$254.17

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover and supports. For installation heights of between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover SS27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000084
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish 

$183.18

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover SS31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000094
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish 

$211.63

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover SS35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000101
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish 

$222.27

wedi® Linear Drain 
Cover SS43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000085
Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish 

$233.91

wedi Fundo®  Linear 
Drain Cover SS
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MBP27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000109

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with Matte Black finish, 
and perforated design

$295.61

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MBP31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000113

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with Matte Black finish, 
and perforated design

$318.27

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MBP35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000117

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with Matte Black finish, 
and perforated design 

$328.57

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MBP43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000121

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with Matte Black finish, 
and perforated design

$345.04
 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover 
and supports. For installation heights of 
between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover MBP

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover 
and supports. For installation heights of 
between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover CP27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000108

Drain cover made
from Stainless Steel
with polished Chrome
finish and perforated 
design

$324.45

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover CP31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000112

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with polished Chrome 
finish and perforated 
design

$380.07

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover CP35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000116

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with polished Chrome 
finish and perforated 
design

$400.67

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover CP43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000120

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with polished Chrome 
finish and perforated 
design

$417.15

wedi Fundo®  Linear 
Drain Cover CP

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.
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Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover SSP27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000110

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
Natural finish, and 
perforated design

$177.42

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover SSP31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000114

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
Natural finish, and 
perforated design

$204.97

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover SSP35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000118

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
Natural finish, and 
perforated design

$215.27

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover SSP43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000122

Drain cover made from 
Stainless Steel with 
Natural finish, and 
perforated design

$226.52

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover SSP

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover 
and supports. For installation heights of 
between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 

wedi Fundo®  Linear 
Drain Cover BP

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover BP27 1 49/64 in. x 27 11/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels

1 pc US1000111

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with brushed Brass 
finish, and perforated 
design

$324.45

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover BP31 1 49/64 in. x 31 7/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000115

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with brushed Brass 
finish, and perforated 
design

$380.07

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover BP35 1 49/64 in. x 35 3/64 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000119

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with brushed Brass 
finish, and perforated 
design

$400.67

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover BP43 1 49/64 in. x 42 29/32 in. x 33/64 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000123

Drain cover made 
from Stainless Steel 
with brushed Brass 
finish, and perforated 
design

$417.15 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Consists of cover 
and supports. For installation heights of 
between 3/16 in. to 1 in. Made in U.S.A. 



Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame SS27 2 9/16 x 28 x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc 676800061

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 27 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$206.31

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame SS31 2 9/16 x 32  x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000098

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 31 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$207.38

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame SS35 2 9/16 x 35 29/32 x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000105

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 35 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$208.44

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame SS43 2 9/16 x 43 25/32 x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc 676800064

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 43 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$210.57
 �
For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Used to separate/
protect tile assembly edges and transition 
to linear drain and drain cover. Consists of 
frame and support foam spacer. Made in 
Germany. 

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover Frame SS

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Installation at a Glance27

 �Color coatings are made in durable 
        premium quality PVD and Ceramic coating.

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame B27 2 9/16 in. x 28 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000092
Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 
27 inch Linear Drain Covers

$319.04

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame B31

2 9/16 in. x 32 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch drain 
channels 

1 pc US1000100
Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 
31 inch Linear Drain Covers

$328.61

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame B35

2 9/16 in. x 35 29/32 in. x 1/4 in. 
wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000107
Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 
35 inch Linear Drain Covers

$339.25

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame B43

2 9/16 in. x 43 25/32 in. x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000093
Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
brushed finish. For use with 
43 inch Linear Drain Covers

$345.63

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover Frame B

 �For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Used to separate/
protect tile assembly edges and transition 
to linear drain and drain cover. Consists of 
frame and support foam spacer. Made in 
Germany. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame MB27 2 9/16 in. x 28 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000088

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
matte black finish. For use with 
27 inch Linear Drain Covers

$279.69

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame MB31 2 9/16 in. x 32 1/4 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch drain 
channels 

1 pc US1000099

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
matte black finish. For use with 
31 inch Linear Drain Covers

$286.07

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame MB35 2 9/16 in. x 35 29/32 in. x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000106

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
matte black finish. For use with 
35 inch Linear Drain Covers

$296.71

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame MB43 2 9/16 in. x 43 25/32 in. x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000089

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with 
matte black finish. For use with 
43 inch Linear Drain Covers

$305.22

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover Frame MB

 �
For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Used to separate/
protect tile assembly edges and transition 
to linear drain and drain cover. Consists of 
frame and support foam spacer. Made in 
Germany. 

Item Name Width × Length × Height Fits with Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame C27

2 9/16 in. x 28 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or  
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 27 19/32 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000130

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with polished 
Chrome finish. For use with 27 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$309.00

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame C31

2 9/16 in. x 32 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 31 1/2 inch drain 
channels 

1 pc US1000131

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with polished 
Chrome finish. For use with 31 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$318.27

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame C35

2 9/16 in. x 35 in. x 1/4 in.

wedi Fundo® Linear or 
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 35 7/16 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000132

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with polished 
Chrome finish. For use with 35 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$339.25

wedi Fundo® 
Linear Drain Cover 
Frame C43

2 9/16 in. x 43 in. x 1/4 in. 

wedi Fundo® Linear or
Linear Modular Shower 
Bases with 43 19/64 inch 
drain channels 

1 pc US1000133

Drain cover Frame trim made 
from Stainless Steel with polished 
Chrome finish. For use with 43 
inch Linear Drain Covers

$345.63

wedi Fundo® Linear 
Drain Cover Frame C

 �
For use with wedi Fundo® Linear Shower 
Bases or Line Modules. Used to separate/
protect tile assembly edges and transition 
to linear drain and drain cover. Consists of 
frame and support foam spacer. Made in 
Germany. 



Linear Drain Cover Frame:

Tileable Linear Drain Cover

Installation at a Glance:
Linear Drain Cover

Drain location Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Center Drain 36 x 36 in. 1 kit US2000002 $1,103.74

Center Drain 36 x 48 in. 1 kit US2000009 $1,382.52

Center Drain 36 x 60 in. 1 kit US2000003 $1,485.77

Center Drain 36 x 72 in. 1 kit US2000001 $1,723.24

Off-Center Drain 36 x 72 in. 1 kit US2000008 $1,723.24

Center Drain 42 x 42 in. 1 kit US2000015 $1,372.19

Center Drain 42 x 60 in. 1 kit US2000013 $1,743.89

Center Drain 42 x 72 in. 1 kit US2000014 $1,950.39

Center Drain 48 x 48 in. 1 kit US2000010 $1,589.02

Center Drain 48 x 60 in. 1 kit US2000011 $1,857.47

Center Drain 48 x 72 in. 1 kit US2000012 $2,105.27

  wedi Fundo® Shower Kits
wedi Fundo® Shower Kit  Complete waterproofing system for tiled shower floors with center or off-center point drain 

 Each kit includes: 
�� wedi Fundo® shower base in selected size 
 wedi® Building Panels to cover three shower walls 
  (one long side, two short side walls) up to 80 inches tall 
 wedi® Fundo Click and Seal® drain unit 
 wedi® Fundo Drain Cover SS (Stainless Steel)
 10.5 oz cartridges of wedi® Joint Sealant

 �Our complete shower kits offer added  
convenience as well as additional savings when 
compared to purchasing individual products. 

wedi® Drain Cover Stainless Steel included, select other drain 
covers are sold separately. Assembled in U.S.A. from content 
made in U.S.A. and Germany. 

 wedi Fundo® Shower Curb Lean

� wedi® Fastener Kit (1 screws/washers 100 count box) 
 wedi® Corner Putty Knife 
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Collar 
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Pipe Seal

Product Image Item Name Width × Length × Height Material Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® Shower 
Niche Shelf Glass 11 7/8 x 3 1/2 x 3/8 in. Tempered glass 1 pc US3000050

Solid Niche Shelf made from low iron, 
clear safety glass with pencil polish 
finish front 

$46.79

wedi® Shower 
Niche Shelf 
Stainless Steel

11 7/8 x 3 1/2 x 1/8 in. Stainless steel, 
brushed 1 pc US3000245

Slotted Niche Shelf with made from 
stainless steel with brushed finish $125.12

wedi® Shower 
Niche Shelf Matte 
Black

11 7/8 x 3 1/2 x 1/8 in.  
Aluminum,  
anodized in 
matte black 

1 pc US3000246
Slotted Niche Shelf made from 
aluminum with Matte Black finish  $114.96

11 7/8“

3 1/2“3/8“

11 7/8“

3 1/2“1/8“

11 7/8“

3 1/2“1/8“

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.  wedi® Shower Niche Shelves

 �For integration into prefabricated wedi® Shower Niches with 12-inch-wide openings. The shelves are made from 3/8-inch-thick, low-iron, fully-tempered clear safety glass; 1/8 
inch thick 304 stainless steel brushed; or 1/8 inch aluminum anodized in matte black. These shelves may be installed to rest on vertical tiles installed on sides and back inside 
the niches. Clear silicone or grout color matching expansion joint material (sealant/caulk) should be used in joints between shelves and tile. It is recommended to protect the 
shelves with temporary tape to avoid these materials getting on shelf surfaces that will be visible later. Made in U.S.A.
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Drain location Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Center Drain 36 x 36 in. 1 kit US2100001 $930.28

Center Drain 36 x 48 in. 1 kit US2100002 $1,184.28

Center Drain 36 x 60 in. 1 kit US2100004 $1,287.53

Center Drain 36 x 72 in. 1 kit US2100007 $1,525.00

Off-Center Drain 36 x 72 in. 1 kit US2100010 $1,525.00

Center Drain 42 x 42 in. 1 kit US2100005 $1,173.95

Center Drain 42 x 60 in. 1 kit US2100006 $1,520.87

Center Drain 42 x 72 in. 1 kit US2100008 $1,727.37

Center Drain 48 x 48 in. 1 kit US2100003 $1,390.78

Center Drain 48 x 60 in. 1 kit US2100011 $1,634.45

Center Drain 48 x 72 in. 1 kit US2100009 $1,882.25

wedi Fundo® Shower Kit NOJS  wedi® Joint Sealant sold separately

 �These kits do not contain wedi® Joint Sealant (can be purchased separately - see Installation Accessories) 
       Assembled in U.S.A. from content made in U.S.A. and Germany.

 Each kit includes :

�� pre-sloped shower base in selected size   
 wedi® Building Panels to cover three shower walls 
  (one long side, two short side walls) up to 80 inches tall  
 wedi® Fundo Click and Seal® drain unit 

 wedi® Fundo Drain Cover SS (Stainless Steel) 
 10.5 oz cartridges of wedi® Joint Sealant  
 10.5 oz cartridges of wedi® Sealant 620 

Drain location Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Center Drain 36 in. x 48 in. 1 kit US2000065 $1,661.29

Center Drain 36 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2000060 $1,822.36

Offset Drain 36 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2000066 $1,822.36

Center Drain 42 in. x 42 in. 1 kit US2000063 $1,661.29

Center Drain 48 in. x 48 in. 1 kit US2000067 $1,888.44

Center Drain  48 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2000061 $2,249.82

Center Drain  48 in. x 72 in. 1 kit US2000064 $2,483.69

Drain location Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Center Drain 36 in. x 48 in. 1 kit US2100017 $1,399.88

Center Drain 36 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2100012 $1,547.43

Off-Center Drain 36 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2100018 $1,547.43

Center Drain 42 in. x 42 in. 1 kit US2100013 $1,386.36

Center Drain 48 in. x 48 in. 1 kit US2100019 $1,616.42

Center Drain 48 in. x 60 in. 1 kit US2100014 $1,950.10

Center Drain 48 in. x 72 in. 1 kit US2100016 $2,192.96

wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Kit  Complete waterproofing system for tiled curbless showers with center or off-center point drain
  wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Kits

 �Our complete shower kits offer added convenience as well as additional savings when compared to 
purchasing individual products. 
wedi® Drain Cover Stainless Steel included, select other drain covers are sold separately. Assembled in U.S.A. from content 
made in U.S.A. and Germany. 

 �These Kits do not contain wedi® Joint Sealant or wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL 
      (needs to be purchased separately - see installation accessories) 
       Assembled in U.S.A. from content made in U.S.A. and Germany.

wedi Fundo® Curbless Shower Kit NOJS  wedi® Joint Sealant and S-DRY™ SEAL sold separately

 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ 53 ft2

 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Outside Corners  
 wedi® Fastener Kit (1 screws/washers 100 count box) 
 wedi® Corner Putty Knife  
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Collar  
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Pipe Seal 
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



Base type Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Linear Drain 
Shower System 

wedi® Linear Drain Module and Extension 
Module for a 32 in. x 72 in. shower space 1 kit US2100015 $1,752.15

 �These kits do not contain wedi® Joint Sealant 
      (needs to be purchased separately - see Installation Accessories). 
      Assembled in U.S.A. from content made in U.S.A. and Germany.

wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Kit NOJS  wedi® Joint Sealant sold separately

 For bathroom floors as waterproof underlayment for tile. Especially for use with electric floor warming systems. �Assembled in U.S.A. from content made in U.S.A. and Germany.

wedi® Flooring Panel Kit
Product Image Item Name Kit Contents Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® Flooring 
Panel Kit

includes  
(5) wedi® Building Panel 24”x48”x1/4” 
(1) wedi® Joint Sealant Cartridge 
(40) wedi® Tabless Washers and  
       wood screws 

1 kit US4000002
40 sft tile underlayment 
kit for waterproof flooring 
installations $242.98

 �For waterproof tub surrounds or shower wall surrounds. �Made in U.S.A. and Germany. 

wedi® Tub & Shower Wall Kit
Product Image Item Name Kit Contents Unit Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® Tub and 
Shower Wall Kit

includes 
 (5) wedi® Building Panel 36”x60”x1/2”
(5) wedi® Joint Sealant Cartridges
(1) wedi® Subliner Dry Pipe Seal
(1) wedi® Subliner Dry Mixing Valve Seal
(1) wedi® Corner Putty Knife
(1) wedi® Fastener Kit

1 kit US4000001

To build a tileable and 
waterproof wall surround 
in showers. Use with 
wedi® projects or with 
prefabricated acrylic or 
stone shower floor  bases, 
tubs, or in mortar 
bed installations.

$605.42

  wedi® Building Panel Kits

wedi Fundo® Linear Shower Kit  Waterproofing System for tiled showers with a with a close-to-wall linear drain 

 Each kit includes:

�� wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Shower Module 32”

� wedi Fundo® Linear Drain Shower Extension 32”
 wedi® Building Panels to cover three shower walls 
   (one long side, two short side walls) up to 80 inches tall 
 wedi Fundo® Click and Seal® drain unit
 wedi® Linear Drain Cover SS27

Base type Size of Base Included Unit Item # Retail Price/ Kit

Linear Drain 
Shower System 

wedi® Linear Drain Module and Extension 
Module for a 32 in. x 72 in. shower space 1 kit US2000062 $1,950.39

 �Our complete shower kits offer added convenience as well as additional savings when compared to 
purchasing individual products. 

wedi® Drain Cover SS27 Steel included, select other drain covers are sold separately. Assembled in U.S.A. from content 
made in U.S.A. and Germany. 

 10.5 oz cartridges of wedi® Joint Sealant 

� wedi Fundo® Shower Curb Lean 
 wedi® Fastener Kit (1 screws/washers 100 count box)  
 wedi® Corner Putty Knife 
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Collar  
 wedi® Subliner Dry or wedi® S-DRY™ Pipe Seal 
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 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.



 �These kits do not contain wedi® Joint Sealant 
      (needs to be purchased separately - see Installation Accessories). 
      Assembled in U.S.A. from content made in U.S.A. and Germany.

Installation at a Glance:

 Shower bases Made in U.S.A. Additional add-ons sold separately: wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Covers. 

Product Image Item # Dimensions Retail Price/ Kit

US2076001 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $579.00

US2076002 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 3/8 in. - Off-Center Drain $579.00

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

Scan code to view 
complete and current 
step-by-step installation 
manuals and videos

                         Shower System
Competitive high performance and quality sheet membrane based shower system and 
bonding flange drains for every custom tiled shower project. This shower system is used 
to build over and waterproof drywall, cement board, or mortar bed substrates. Products 
and installation system make the full assembly waterproof, vapor retardant and naturally 
mold-resistant and protective. Easily create curbless showers by recessing into a subfloor 
structure (shower base is only 1 1/8” to 1 3/8” thin depending on model, consider using 
wedi’s Curbless Recess Kit), or use with wedi® S-DRY™ Curbs or Extensions.

Key Benefits 

�� Engineered solid surface accommodates any tile size, with reinforced drain area for 		
   maximum durability.

�� Designed to fit tight subfloor spaces, this integrated low-profile drain avoids joists and    	
   connects to plastic or metal pipe cut flush with the floor - no glue needed.

�� Waterproof for showers, and water and vapor proof for steam showers — high 		
   performance built into the product, details, and assembly.

All wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases include a wedi® drain and drain cover height adjustment kit. (For more details on these items, please review their product page.)  

Waterproofing system for custom tiled showers with a curb

                         Shower Kits

What is in the box?

 Each kit includes:

�� 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base

� 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Curb in two halves
 2 sets of wedi® S-DRY™ Inside Corner 90
 1 set of wedi® S-DRY™ Outside Corner 90

 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Seal 
 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Pipe Collar

 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Tape
 1 roll of wedi® S-DRY™ Waterproof Membrane

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.
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2

3

4

1

Product Image Item # Dimensions Retail Price/ Piece

US9176001 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $175.00

US9176002 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 3/8 in. - Off-Center Drain $175.00

US9176003 48 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $260.00

US9176004 72 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. - Center Drain $339.00

38“

64“

48“

72“

72“

72“

wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases provide a waterproofed, pre-sloped and ready to tile shower floor with a fully integrated drain. The surface is designed to 
resist compression and is very solid, making for an ideal substrate for large and small format tile. They are purposely oversized so you can cut them 
onsite to better fit the shower space. These bases are only 1 1/8” tall at the perimeter (except off-center drain model at 1 3/8”) and can be used with 
curbs or in recessed floors to create curbless shower designs.

 Additional add-ons sold separately:  
     Choose and purchase a wedi® S-DRY™ or wedi Fundo® 
     Drain cover* separately.  
     *when used with wedi® S-DRY™ Fundo Drain Cover Support kit

 Made in the U.S.A.

All wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases include a wedi® drain and drain cover 
height adjustment kit.

What is in the box?

                          Shower Bases, Extensions, Drains & Parts 

 Shower Bases  �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Drain Inserts

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Base Cutting Template

Lubricant

1 High Density EPS foam core; pre-sloped.

S-DRY™ SEAL coating for added waterproofing and strength.

S-DRY™ Membrane for primary waterproofing and bond surface.

S-DRY™ Drain fully integrated and waterproofed with low profile installation depth ensuring 
it does not interfere with floor joists. The flange provides solid support especially to small tile 
and over subfloor cut-outs where the drain connects to plumbing.

2

3

4

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Height Adjustment
Kit Components
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wedi® S-DRY™ Curbs are made from a solid foam cure and they are waterproofed with S-DRY™ membrane applied in S-DRY™ SEAL providing a very 
durable and hard surface. These curbs can carry up to 280 lb / weight per foot once tiled. Glass panels and doors should be glued and not  
screw-mounted into these curbs as this would damage the waterproofing surface. These curbs are not sloped on their top surface and may be installed 
in either direction tightly abutting a wedi® S-DRY™ shower base or a mortar bed shower base which is topically waterproofed with S-DRY™ membrane.

Product Image Item Name Item # Width x Height x Length Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™  
Shower Curb 72 US3076001 4 1/2 x 3 1/2 x 72 in. Made from a solid EPS foam core waterproofed

with wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™  
Shower Curb Lean 72 US3076002 2 x 3 1/2 x 72 in. Made from a solid EPS foam core waterproofed

with wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane $89.00

4 1/2“

3 
1/

2“

72“

72“
2“

3 
1/

2“

 Made in U.S.A.

 Shower Curbs  �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

Product Image Item Name Item # Length x Width x Height Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™ Extension 24x48 US3076003
24 in. x 48 in. sloped surface 
begins at a height of 1 5/8 in. 
and ends at 1 1/8 in. 

Sloped extension to enlarge wedi® 

S-DRY™ shower bases. This extension 
adds 24 inches of sloped length to the 
base in one direction

$110.0024“ 48“

 wedi® S-DRY™ Extension Made in U.S.A.

Extension  Waterproof extension panel for                             Shower Bases
Can be used for shower floors in S-DRY™ Systems to extend the shower base. If one extension panel isn’t large enough, you can use multiple 
extension panels to achieve the desired overall shower base size. You can use extension panels on one side of the wedi shower bases or 
multiple sides. The extension panels are all pre-sloped 1/4 inch per foot in one direction. When extending the shower floor on two or more adjacent 
sides of the shower base, please connect at 45 degrees in the corner to give the surface slope proper direction and to avoid uneven connections 
between extensions. Extensions are installed in thinset tile adhesive such as wedi® PRO-SET™ and so they tightly abut the S-DRY™ shower base. 
Seams are waterproofed and reinforced with S-DRY™ tape embedded in wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.
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Wall tile

Thinset

Mortar (dry pack)

2 in. Waste Pipe

wedi® S-DRY™ BFD Spacer

  
wedi® S-DRY™ BFD
(with Snap and Alignment Ring)

wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane

wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL

Drain Cover* 
(with Height 
Adjustment Collar)

Mortar Bed Bond Coat 
or Cleavage Membrane

Floor tile

Subfloor
(Plywood or Concrete)

Use wedi® S-DRY™ BFD in mortar bed shower floor assemblies and benefit from all S-DRY™ drain features.

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™ BFD US9476006 Bonding Flange Drain for use in mortar bed showers which are topically 
waterproofed with wedi® S-DRY™ $49.00

 Made in U.S.A.

                          Bonding Flange Drain

 Bonding Flange Drain (BFD)  �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

 Made in U.S.A.

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece 

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Clamping Ring 
Adapter

US9476015
Replacement kit includes an adapter and transition piece to allow connection of 
integrated wedi® S-DRY™ Drain or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD to a traditional clamping 
ring drain

$45.00

Clamping Ring Adapter

Available Late 2026
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Product Highlights

Drain for integrated use in mortar bed shower base assemblies 
that are topically waterproofed with wedi® S-DRY™. 

Thermally fused membrane to bonded flange connection 
ensures no worries of delamination.

Low profile height with included spacers to adjust from ½ - 1 ½ 
in. thickness dry pack.

With integrated support system to stabilize drain and flange at 
varying installation heights.

Drain body extends only ¾ in. into subfloor allowing 
it to connect to a waste pipe closely attached to a floor joist.

Minimal thinset bed needed in drain cover area prevents moisture build up 
and shortens drying time.

2-part cementitious waterproofing compound used to adhere membrane 
to drain flange, eliminating potential wicking of moisture under membrane. 

Drain cover allows for 3/16 in. thin tile and up to 5/8 in. thick tile with 1/4 in. 
lateral adjustment in all directions to make drain to tile layout simple.



Wall Panels and Membranes & Installation Accessories
 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

Membranes
This thinset mortar applied sheet waterproofing membrane is used to provide waterproofing and a tile substrate with strong bond characteristics 
where pre-existing surfaces such as drywall and cement boards must be protected and prepared prior to tiling the shower. This membrane can be 
used both in showers and steam showers and steam rooms.

 Can be cut and fitted to any shower surface requiring waterproofing. Install with thinset mortar tile adhesive such as wedi® PRO-SET™ and seal seams and transitions by overlapping membrane 2 inches or   	
       using S-DRY™ tape. Both, overlaps and S-DRY™ tape are installed using S-DRY™ SEAL so seams are actively waterproofed.

Product Image Item Name Item # Width x Length Description Retail Price/ Roll

wedi® S-DRY™ US5076009 50 in. x 25 ft.
Sheet waterproofing membrane used to cover wall surfaces and 
other surfaces in a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower system or over mortar 
bed installations

$208.00

wedi® S-DRY™ XL US5076008 80 in. x 16 ft.
Sheet waterproofing membrane used to cover wall surfaces and 
other surfaces in a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower system or over mortar 
bed installations

$189.00

 Made in U.S.A.

Used to waterproof and vapor proof corner details in wedi® S-DRY™ and wedi® Vapor 85 system installations. These prefabricated corners are installed 
in wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.

Inside & Outside Corners

Product Image Item Name Item # Height x Width x Length Description Retail Price/ Bag

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Inside Corner 90 US5076002 5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide on 

either side of corner crease.
Apply to any inside corner within 36 in. of a wedi®  

S-DRY™ Shower Installation. Corner angle = 90° $16.25

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Inside Corner 135 US5076001 5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide on 

either side of corner crease.
Apply to any inside corner within 36 in. of a wedi®  

S-DRY™ Shower Installation. Corner angle = 135° $17.00

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Outside Corner 90 US5076005 5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide on 

either side of corner crease.
Apply to any outside corner within 36 in. of a wedi®  

S-DRY™ Shower Installation. Corner angle = 90° $16.25

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Outside Corner 
135 Left/Right

US5076004 5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide on 
either side of corner crease.

Apply to any outside corner within 36 in. of a 
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Installation. Contains a left 
and right side corner. Corner angle = 135° 
Includes 1 left and 1 right corner

$17.00

 Made from wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane.  Made in U.S.A.

 wedi® S-DRY™ Board Made in U.S.A.

Used in wedi® S-DRY™ assemblies this wall board features some of the best performance highlights you know only from wedi’s original Building Panel: 
100% internally waterproof, strong and durable. This Building Panel is made from a closed cell extruded polystyrene core which is reinforced with mesh 
and a modified cement based coating. The coating surface is modified for perfect bond with PRO-SET™ tile adhesive as well as wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL.

BOARD

Product Image Item Name Item # Height x Width x Length Description Retail Sheet ft² Retail Price/ Panel 

wedi® S-DRY™ Board 
48”x64”x1/2” US8076001 48 in. x 64 in. x 1/2 in.

White, waterproof XPS foam core 
tile backer with blue cementitious 
coating. Made with a perfect bond 
surface for wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL

$4.03 $86.00

Available Summer 2026
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 Installation Accessories  �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

Pipe Collars

 Made from wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane.

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Collar US5076003
Mixing valve collar for sealing around a mixing valve in a wedi® 
S-DRY™ Shower System. Includes a 4 1/2 in. flexible, rubberized 
opening to fit around the mixing valve. Also used in wedi Fundo® 
Shower System assemblies

$14.25

wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Pipe Collar US5076006
Pipe collar for sealing around 1/2 in. to 3/4 in. shower pipe 
protrusions a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower System. Includes a 3/8 in. flexible, 
rubberized opening to fit around the shower pipe. Also used in wedi 
Fundo® Shower System assemblies

$10.50

 Made in U.S.A.

Tape

Product Image Item Name Item # Width x Length Description Retail Price/ Roll

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Tape US5076007 5 in. x 32 ft. To create a waterproof seal over wall surface 

transitions and other surface transitions $39.90

 Made in U.S.A.

SEAL Trowel

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL  
Trowel US5076010

Used to apply wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL to waterproof and adhere S-DRY™ Sheet 
membrane overlaps, transitions, tape and corners, as well as PVC bonding flange 
drain connections

$4.00

 Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Systems.  Made in U.S.A.

This Premium performance tile adhesive and thinset mortar was developed for use with wedi® product systems and for perfected performance 
in wet area tile applications. wedi® PRO-SET™ can be used  to secure large and heavy porcelain and natural stone tile using up to 3/4 inch square 
notch trowels. This specialty mortar is used in interior applications only. PRO-SET™ offers non-sag properties for clean and efficient work flow and 
is designed to provide a creamy and smooth consistency for great haptics and workability while giving you time as it offers a 3 hour pot life. This 
premium tile adhesive is available in white only and meets and exceeds ANSI A118.4, ANSI A118.11, and ANSI A118.15 wedi® PRO-SET™ is key to qualify 
wedi® projects for our 15-Year Limited and Lifetime Limited PRO warranty programs.

PRO-SET™

 Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower systems and setting tile or stone. 100 bags per pallet.

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Bag

wedi® PRO-SET™  
Tile Adhesive US5076012

25 lbs/bag;  
Color: White; 
Coverage:  
1/4 x 1/4” (6 mm x 6 mm) square notch trowel = 53 - 56 sq. ft. (4.92–5.20 m²) per bag;  
1/2 x 1/2” (12 mm x 12mm) square notch trowel = 25 - 28 sq. ft. (2.3 - 2.6 m²) per bag; 
Coverage is approximate and depends on surface porosity and density.

$22.00

 Made in U.S.A.

SEAL

 To install wedi® S-DRY™ tape and corners or membrane overlaps in a waterproof way. Follow mixing directions on packaging to create wedi® S-DRY™ compound.

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Bucket

wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL US5076011
Two (2) component waterproofing mortar to adhere and seal seams and overlaps in 
S-DRY™ applications, and to install ad seal S-DRY™ Tape, S-DRY™ Corners and Collars. 
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL Trowel included.

$49.00

 While used to actively waterproof seams, this product is also an adhesive and provides a very durable yet flexible application protecting seams against stresses and cracks from seasonal movement in structures.

 Mix Product in bucket provided.  Made in U.S.A.
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 Installation Accessories 
Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.

1 1/2” Pipe Kit

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® S-DRY™ 1 1/2” Pipe Kit US9476014

Replacement kit includes a compression gasket, sealing O-ring, strainer, 
locking nut and lubricant for connecting the wedi® S-DRY™ Drain to a 
1 1/2 in. pipe. For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains in wedi® S-DRY™ 
Shower Bases.

$40.27

 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases and wedi® S-DRY™ Kits. This item can be selected when a connection to a 1 1/2 in. pipe is needed.  Made in U.S.A.

Copper Pipe Kit

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® S-DRY™ Copper Pipe Kit US9476013

Replacement kit includes a compression gasket, sealing O-ring, 
strainer, locking nut and lubricant for connecting the wedi® S-DRY™ 
Drain to a copper pipe. This item can be selected when a connection to 
a copper pipe is needed.

$24.42

 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases and wedi® S-DRY™ Kits. This item can be selected when a connection to a copper pipe is needed.  Made in U.S.A.

Fundo® Drain Cover Support

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® S-DRY™ Fundo® Drain Cover 
Support US9476016

Height adjustment ring to allow connection of premium wedi Fundo® 
Drain Covers to a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD. 
Select when a wedi Fundo Drain Cover is used with a wedi® S-DRY™ 
Shower Base or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD.

$20.00

 wedi® S-DRY™ Height Adjustment Kits are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains. This item can be selected when a wedi Fundo® Drain Cover is used with a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD.     	

 Made in U.S.A.

Height Adjustment Kit 

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® S-DRY™ 
Height Adjustment Kit US9476011

For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Covers in wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases. 
Kit to adjust height of drain covers by up to 5/8 in., allows it to rotate, 
and allows it to move laterally by 3/16 in. in all directions to adjust to 
the tile and grout layout

$15.26

 wedi® S-DRY™ Height Adjustment Kits are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains. This item can be selected when replacement pieces may be necessary. Select your wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Cover separately. 

 Made in U.S.A.

 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are fully integrated into wedi® S-DRY™ shower bases and S-DRY™ BFD (Bonding Flange Drains) and contain all interior parts needed to connect to a floor waste pipe. This kit replaces    	
       the interior parts in case these are misplaced or lost. Made in U.S.A.

Drain Replacement Kit

Product Image Item Name Item # Description Retail Price/ Kit

wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Parts  
Replacement Kit US9476012

Replacement kit includes a compression gasket, sealing O-ring, strainer, 
locking nut and lubricant for connecting the wedi® S-DRY™ Drain to an  
ABS, PVC or cast iron pipe	

$24.50

37

Available Late 2026

Available Late 2026



Product Image Item Name Item # Length x Width x Height Description Retail Price/ Piece

wedi® S-DRY™ DCSS US1076002 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 
steel with a lightly brushed/buffed finish. $59.00

wedi® S-DRY™ DCC US1076006 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 
steel with a lightly brushed/buffed chrome finish. $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™ 
DCORB US1076001 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 

steel with a lightly brushed/buffed oil rubbed bronze finish. $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™ DCMB US1076003 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 
steel with a lightly brushed/buffed matte black finish. $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™ DCG US1076005 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 
steel with a lightly brushed/buffed gold finish. $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™ DCB US1076007 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 3/16 in. Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless 
steel with a lightly brushed/buffed brass finish. $99.00

wedi® S-DRY™ DCSS 
Commercial US1076008 3 3/4 in. x 3 3/4 in. x 1/4 in.

Consists of drain cover frame and grate with screws to hold 
securely in place. Made from stainless steel with a lightly 
brushed/buffed finish.

$67.00

wedi® S-DRY™ drain covers are made from high quality American stainless steel and are made to resist traffic and chemical exposures commonly found 
in tiled showers. Color coatings are made in durable premium quality PVD and Ceramic coating.

Available Late 2026

                         Drain Covers (Point Drains) / Finishes 
Product Order Information AVAILABLE MARCH 1, 2026

 �Retail Price column reflects suggested per piece/unit retail pricing in USD.
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 Made from U.S.A. grade stainless steel 304. Grate remains removable for easy access to drain pipes and cleaning. S-DRY shower bases may be used 
      with wedi Fundo® tileable covers or wedi Fundo® premium Drain Covers when using the wedi® S-DRY™ Fundo® Drain Cover Support Kit. Made in the U.S.A.

 We will soon launch a dedicated wedi® S-DRY™ tileable cover system. Until then, please also consider using wedi’s premium version Fundo® Drain Cover T14 and T38.



Scan the QR code to visit wedi’s Locator 
tool, to find retailer locations near you!

Are you ready to purchase a wedi® Product System? 

Are you a professional who would like a wedi® TSSM to 
join you for training the first time you install wedi®?
sign up for our FREE of cost FTA (First-Time-Assist) program.

We can help you make this process easier and a great experience. We are here to support you or professional contractor. We can 
help with material estimates, technical questions and we even come to project sites to certify professionals who are trying wedi® for 
the first time.

  Are you ready to build a custom tiled shower?

If buying individual parts - our wedi® in 5 steps process will help you select all products you need.

Step 3: 
Choose Your 

Shower Upgrades

Step 1: 
Choose Your  

Shower Floor Products 

Step 4: 
Choose Your 

Shower Installation 
Accessories

Step 5: 
Choose Your 

Shower Finishes

Step 2: 
Choose Your 

Shower Wall Products

Examples for questions you may want to explore:Start with your Design.

What is the right shower size?

Do I like a shower with a curb, or a floor even curb-less shower?

Do I prefer a point drain or linear drain design look?

How can I best make my shower fixtures match color with tiles and accessories such as drain covers 
or door handles?

How about adding a seat, bench, or a soap niche?

Do I want to invest in sustainable and long-lasting designs and products and save money over time?

What is the best tile format, size and look for me?

Next, put together a list of products or decide on a kit you need.

For an all-in-one kit including everything you need to install a fully waterproof shower, choose from one of our complete shower kits.  
 
You can also check out our wedi® in 5 Steps process to help you put the list together or decide on a kit. Choosing which shower base you’ll need is the first step. 
Learn more below.
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wedi is a proud member of: 

wedi quality and performance certified by:

1160 Pierson Dr.
Batavia, IL 60510

847-357-9815
info@wedicorp.com
www.wedicorp.com
www.facebook.com/wedicorp 
www. instagram.com/wedicorp
www.youtube.com/wedicorp EN


